UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA

June 29, 2007

Case No.

Mon. 9

04-76281
05-75036
06-10605
05-10578
05-16671

Tue. 10

04-75639
05-72841
06-10173
06-10424
05-10348
05-16820

Wed. 11

05-16381
05-16513
05-74588
05-16358
05-16366)
05-16533)
05-16845)
05-16422
06-15445

July 9-13, 2007

Title of Cause

9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1, 3" Floor
Before: HUG, RYMER, FISHER, CJJ

Wang v. Gonzales

Singh v. Gonzales

United States v. Clausen

United States v. Cruz

Jaynes Corp. v. Zurich American

9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1, 3" Floor
Before: THOMPSON, RYMER, FISHER, CJJ

Ruiz-Centeno v. Gonzales
Saldarriaga v. Gonzales

United States v. Hernandez-Acuna
United States v. Riedl

United States v. Finze

Berman v. CIA

9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1, 3" Floor
Before: HUG, RYMER, FISHER, CJJ

O'Neil v. Fireman's Fund

Bello v. Astrue

Lehmann v. CIR

Zurich American v. International Fiber
Washington v. Bert Bell/Pete Rozelle NFL
Player Ret. Plan

Hardwick v. Complete Skycap Services
Hassinger v. Adams

Nature

Imm Asy
Imm Asy
Criminal
Criminal
Diversity

Imm Asy
Imm Asy
Criminal
Habeas
Criminal
Civil v US

Federal
Civil v. US
Tax
Bankruptcy
Federal

Federal
Habeas

i Picture ID required to enter Courthouse =1

WWwWWw.ca9.uscourts.gov

Origin

N. Cal
N. Cal
Arizona
S. Nev
S. Nev

N. Cal
N. Cal
Arizona
Hawaii
S. Nev
E. Cal

N. Cal

Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

Arizona
N. Cal




UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA

Case No.

Thu. 12

04-76322
05-70766
06-71656
05-16429
05-16487
05-16702

Fri. 13

03-16178
05-15900
05-16915
05-16555
05-10718)
05-10719)
05-10728)
05-10729)

July 9-13, 2007

Title of Cause

9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1, 3" Floor
Before: THOMPSON, RYMER, FISHER, CJJ

Aguilera Granados v. Gonzales
Salas-Mendoza v. Gonzales
Hernandez-Perez v. Gonzales

Hohlbein v. Hospitality Ventures

Schultz v. Bay Area Rapid Transit District
Morin v. United States

9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1, 3" Floor
Before: HUG, RYMER, FISHER, CJJ

Desire v. Gonzales
Miguel-Miguel v. DHS
Navarrette v. United States
Nivav. BLM

United States v. Daly
United States v. Al-Jammal
United States v. Jamal
United States v. Elrawy

Location of Hearing:

James R. Browning US Courthouse

United States Court of Appeals - 9th Circuit
95 Seventh St

San Francisco, California 94103

Nature

Imm

Imm

Imm
Federal
Federal
Civil v. US

Imm 2241
Imm 2241
Civil v. US
Civil v. US
Criminal

Wireless Internet Connectivity is now available in the
James R. Browning United States Courthouse

16 Picture ID required to enter Courthouse #1#1
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Origin

C. Cal
Arizona
Arizona
N. Nev
N. Cal
N. Nev

Arizona
Arizona
N. Cal
N. Cal
Arizona




